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S 0421 General Bill, By McConnell and Passailaigue

Summary: LIFE Scholarships, certain members of armed forces eligible for; Veterans' and Military, Colleges, Tuition, Schools
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-149-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ELIGIBILITY

FOR A LIFE SCHOLARSHIP, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON WHO WAS ON ACTIVE DUTY WITH THE UNITED

STATES ARMED FORCES ON OR AFTER MAY, 1995, ALSO IS ELIGIBLE FOR THESE SCHOLARSHIPS.

01/28/99
01/28/99
04/29/99
05/05/99
05/05/99
05/05/99
05/06/99
05/06/99
05/11/99
05/11/99

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-3

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-17
Amended SJ-10

Read second time SJ-10

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
Amended SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-26
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