

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0421 General Bill, By McConnell and Passailaigue

Summary: LIFE Scholarships, certain members of armed forces eligible for; Veterans' and Military, Colleges, Tuition, Schools

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-149-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ELIGIBILITY FOR A LIFE SCHOLARSHIP, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON WHO WAS ON ACTIVE DUTY WITH THE UNITED STATES ARMED FORCES ON OR AFTER MAY, 1995, ALSO IS ELIGIBLE FOR THESE SCHOLARSHIPS.

01/28/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3
01/28/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-3
04/29/99	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-17
05/05/99	Senate	Amended SJ-10
05/05/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
05/05/99	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
05/06/99	Senate	Amended SJ-13
05/06/99	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
05/11/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-26
05/11/99	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-26